

VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
TABULATION OF BIDS FOR
2020 Roadway Pavement Markings

Bid Opening Date: June 16, 2020
Time: 10:00AM
Attended by: John Kovaka

Firm: Address: Phone: Fax: E-mail: Contact: Bid Deposit: Amount of Deposit Received: Bid Certification Form Notarized: Substance Abuse Prevention Certificate: References Provided:	Firm:	Pre-Form Traffic Control Systems	Marking Specialists Corporation
	Address:	625 Richard Ln. Elk Grove Village, IL 60007	P.O. Box 745 Arlington Hts., IL 60006
	Phone:	847-718-0041	847-462-0799
	Fax:	847-718-0049	847-462-0929
	E-mail:		
	Contact:		
		Check	Bond
		\$	\$
		Yes	Yes
		Yes	Yes

2020 Service Year	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1) Pavement Marking - 4" White (Long Line)	Feet	30,000	\$0.12	\$3,600.00	\$0.50	\$15,000.00		
2) Pavement Marking - 4" Yellow (Long Line)	Feet	65,000	\$0.13	\$8,450.00	\$0.50	\$32,500.00		
3) Pavement Marking - 6" White	Feet	21,000	\$0.57	\$11,970.00	\$1.00	\$21,000.00		
4) Pavement Marking - 6" Yellow	Feet	5,000	\$0.57	\$2,850.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00		
5) Pavement Marking - 6" White (Long Line)	Feet	30,000	\$0.20	\$6,000.00	\$0.75	\$22,500.00		
6) Pavement Marking - 12" White	Feet	1,000	\$0.94	\$940.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00		
7) Pavement Marking - 24" White	Feet	4,000	\$1.88	\$7,520.00	\$4.00	\$16,000.00		
8) Pavement Marking - 4" (Parking Areas Including Layout)	Feet	10,000	\$0.40	\$4,000.00	\$0.85	\$8,500.00		
9) Pavement Marking Letters & Symbols	Sq. Ft.	4,000	\$1.83	\$7,320.00	\$4.50	\$18,000.00		
10) Mechanical Grinding - 6" Pavement Marking	Sq. Ft.	2,000	\$0.52	\$1,040.00	\$1.50	\$3,000.00		
Total Bid				\$53,690.00		\$143,500.00		

**VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
TABULATION OF BIDS FOR
2020 Roadway Pavement Markings**

Bid Opening Date: June 16, 2020
Time: 10:00AM
Attended by: John Kovaka

Firm: Address: Phone: Fax: E-mail: Contact: Bid Deposit: Amount of Deposit Received: Bid Certification Form Notarized: Substance Abuse Prevention Certificate: References Provided:	Firm:	Pre-Form Traffic Control Systems	Marking Specialists Corporation
	Address:	625 Richard Ln. Elk Grove Village, IL 60007	P.O. Box 745 Arlington Hts., IL
	Phone:	847-718-0041	847-462-0799
	Fax:	847-718-0049	847-462-0929
	E-mail:		
	Contact:		
		Check	Bond
		\$	\$
		Yes	Yes
		Yes	Yes

Alternate Bid Prices for 2021 Service Year	Unit	Quantity	Bidder 1		Bidder 2		Bidder 3	
			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1) Pavement Marking - 4" White (Long Line)	Feet	30,000	\$0.12	\$3,600.00	\$0.51	\$15,300.00		
2) Pavement Marking - 4" Yellow (Long Line)	Feet	65,000	\$0.13	\$8,450.00	\$0.51	\$33,150.00		
3) Pavement Marking - 6" White	Feet	21,000	\$0.57	\$11,970.00	\$1.02	\$21,420.00		
4) Pavement Marking - 6" Yellow	Feet	5,000	\$0.57	\$2,850.00	\$1.02	\$5,100.00		
5) Pavement Marking - 6" White (Long Line)	Feet	30,000	\$0.20	\$6,000.00	\$0.77	\$23,100.00		
6) Pavement Marking - 12" White	Feet	1,000	\$0.94	\$940.00	\$2.04	\$2,040.00		
7) Pavement Marking - 24" White	Feet	4,000	\$1.88	\$7,520.00	\$4.08	\$16,320.00		
8) Pavement Marking - 4" (Parking Areas Including Layout)	Feet	10,000	\$0.40	\$4,000.00	\$0.87	\$8,700.00		
9) Pavement Marking Letters & Symbols	Sq. Ft.	4,000	\$1.83	\$7,320.00	\$4.59	\$18,360.00		
10) Mechanical Grinding - 6" Pavement Marking	Sq. Ft.	2,000	\$0.52	\$1,040.00	\$1.53	\$3,060.00		
Total Bid				\$53,690.00		\$146,550.00		

**VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
TABULATION OF BIDS FOR
2020 Roadway Pavement Markings**

Bid Opening Date: June 16, 2020
Time: 10:00AM
Attended by: John Kovaka

Firm: Address: Phone: Fax: E-mail: Contact: Bid Deposit: Amount of Deposit Received: Bid Certification Form Notarized: Substance Abuse Prevention Certificate: References Provided:	Firm:	Pre-Form Traffic Control Systems	Marking Specialists Corporation
	Address:	625 Richard Ln. Elk Grove Village, IL 60007	P.O. Box 745 Arlington Hts., IL
	Phone:	847-718-0041	847-462-0799
	Fax:	847-718-0049	847-462-0929
	E-mail:		
	Contact:		
		Check	Bond
		\$	\$
		Yes	Yes
		Yes	Yes

Alternate Bid Prices for 2022 Service Year	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1) Pavement Marking - 4" White (Long Line)	Feet	30,000	\$0.12	\$3,600.00	\$0.52	\$15,600.00		
2) Pavement Marking - 4" Yellow (Long Line)	Feet	65,000	\$0.13	\$8,450.00	\$0.52	\$33,800.00		
3) Pavement Marking - 6" White	Feet	21,000	\$0.57	\$11,970.00	\$1.04	\$21,840.00		
4) Pavement Marking - 6" Yellow	Feet	5,000	\$0.57	\$2,850.00	\$1.04	\$5,200.00		
5) Pavement Marking - 6" White (Long Line)	Feet	30,000	\$0.20	\$6,000.00	\$0.79	\$23,700.00		
6) Pavement Marking - 12" White	Feet	1,000	\$0.94	\$940.00	\$2.08	\$2,080.00		
7) Pavement Marking - 24" White	Feet	4,000	\$1.88	\$7,520.00	\$4.16	\$16,640.00		
8) Pavement Marking - 4" (Parking Areas Including Layout)	Feet	10,000	\$0.40	\$4,000.00	\$0.89	\$8,900.00		
9) Pavement Marking Letters & Symbols	Sq. Ft.	4,000	\$1.83	\$7,320.00	\$4.68	\$18,720.00		
10) Mechanical Grinding - 6" Pavement Marking	Sq. Ft.	2,000	\$0.52	\$1,040.00	\$1.56	\$3,120.00		
Total Bid				\$53,690.00		\$149,600.00		